LG P+30W 0.1 - Wertung -

StandNr: 19

Mirmann, Waltraud #31590052

Offene Klasse

StartNr: 7872
26. September 2010 12:28
SpSch Suderstapel

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:

Verein:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

*s

19 11 0 0 0 O InZ: 17 weiteste: 4.4 (10.) 4.3 (30}

SpSch Suderstapel #3159

37 (23.) 38 (21.) 66 (24.) 68 (15.) 92 (7.)
0.88 mm rechts, 0.07 mm tief
1.59, horizontal: 1.80, vertikal: 1.35

Serie: 1
9.7~
9.5~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie: 2
9.7~
10.5~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie: 3
10.8\
10.5~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

303.1 S: 100.1 100.9 102.1

10.2\ 9.8%
10.6\ 10.4
92 (7.) 129 (8.) 161 (4)
0.94 mm rechts, 0.49 mm tief
1.72, horizontal: 1.92, vertikal: 1.49

9.4~ 10.3\

9.5+ 9.9
68 (15.) 108 (16.) 117 (19.)
0.75 mm rechts, 0.01 mm hoch
1.68, horizontal: 1.99, vertikal: 1.30

10.2- 10.8+

9.7+ 9.7t
37 (23.) 38 (21.) 66 (24.)
0.94 mm rechts, 0.26 mm hoch
1.48, horizontal: 1.66, vertikal: 1.27

10.3\
10.2~

10.0+
10.5%

10.7—»
10.1\

10.2—~
9.2»

10.7~
10.4~

10.4~7
9.2~




